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Calendar of Benoît Cœuré 
Member of the ECB's Executive Board 

November 2015 

 
 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 November Meeting with International Capital Market Association on 
financial market developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 3 November Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 4 November Meeting with European Commission, Mr Jonathan Hill, on 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) review and European 
Commission/SSM cooperation 

ECB 

 European Central Bank (ECB) Forum on Banking 
Supervision – participation to lunch 

ECB 

 Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 5 November Meeting with Barclays, on financial market developments ECB 

 Meeting with King Street Capital Management and King 
Street (Europe) LLP, on financial market developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Friday, 6 November Meeting with European Stability Mechanism, Mr Klaus 
Regling, on euro area matters 

ECB 

 Meeting with Eurex Clearing, on financial market 
infrastructures 

ECB 

 Meeting with media (by phone) 

Sunday, 8 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Economic 
Consultative Committee 

Basel 

Monday, 9 November Eurogroup Brussels 

Wednesday, 11 November Meeting with Candriam Investors Group, on global 
economic developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 12 November Meeting with media Frankfurt 
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Saturday, 14 November Meeting on Macroeconomics and Financial Stability, hosted 
by The Initiative on Global Markets, University of Chicago 
Booth School of Business  

Miami, USA 

Sunday, 15 November Meeting on Macroeconomics and Financial Stability, hosted 
by The Initiative on Global Markets, University of Chicago 
Booth School of Business  

Miami, USA 

Monday, 16 November 12th annual colloquium of Autorité des Marchés Financiers 
– participation in panel discussion on “New risks and 
globalized finance” 

Paris 

Tuesday, 17 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Bank of Japan former Governor, on current 
economic issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 18 November Meeting with Peterson Institute for International Economics, 
on international economic developments 

ECB 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 19 November ECB conference and policy workshop on “Debt overhang, 
macroeconomic adjustment and EMU economic 
governance: challenges ahead for the euro area” – welcome 
remarks 

ECB 

 Meeting with Spanish Bank Association, on financial market 
developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, 
Mr Georgios Kyrtsos, on Greek economy 

ECB 

 Meeting with German and French authorities – lunch with 
Conseillère économique and Special Adviser to the French 
President, Ms Laurence Boone, and European Policy 
Adviser to the German Federal Chancellery, Mr Uwe 
Corsepius, on current economic issues 

ECB 

 ECB conference on “Debt overhang, macroeconomic 
adjustment and EMU economic governance: challenges 
ahead for the euro area” – participation in dinner 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 20 November ECB conference, “Debt overhang, macroeconomic 
adjustment and EMU economic governance: challenges 
ahead for the euro area” – chairing Session 1 on “Achieving 
a genuine Economic and Monetary Union” 

ECB 

Saturday, 21 November Egon and Joan von Kashnitz Lecture, Clausen Center for 
International Business and Policy, University of California, 
Berkeley – speech on “Paradigm lost: Rethinking 
international adjustments” 

Berkeley, 
USA 
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Monday, 23 November Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 24 November Executive Board  ECB 

 Meeting with Harvard Kennedy School, on international 
economic developments 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 26 November Eurogroup Working Group  Brussels 

Friday, 27 November Economic and Financial Committee Brussels 

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Martin Selmayr, on 
economic situation in the European Union 

Brussels 

Monday, 30 November ECB Committee on Financial Integration Roundtable, on 
“Financial Integration, Capital Market Development and Risk 
Sharing in a Monetary Union”, with external participants  

ECB 

 


